
From: <Siddesh.Vernekar@axisbank.com> 
Date: Fri, Aug 8, 2014 at 1:37 PM 
Subject: Re: International Relocation from Dubai to Mumbai 
To: International- Mumbai <international_mumbai@agarwalpackers.com> 
Cc: Janhvi Kambli <janhvi.kambli@agarwalpackers.com>, Kumar Mukesh 
<kumar.mukesh@agarwalpackers.com>, Sanesh Shelar <sanesh.shelar@agarwalpackers.com>, 
siddesh vernekar <siddesh.vernekar@yahoo.com>, Siddhi Revankar 
<siddhi_revankar@yahoo.co.in> 
 
 
Dear Manali , 

From the first day we contacted you from Dubai for quotation, till    the date of delivery in 
Mumbai, the Customer Service and professionalism provided by you was impeccable. It’s truly 
hard to find this high level of quality and service in this industry today. We very much 
appreciate your efficiency and level of knowledge in assisting us with our shipment. 

Also we  like to thank Mr. Sanesh Shelar, for  his prompt services. He was very kind in helping 
The prompt delivery and getting things organised as desired. 

Further, we thanks AGARWAL PACKERS & MOVERS LTD for their efficiency and competitive 
rates and we will certainly use your services again in the future and would highly 

Recommend your Services to others in the Industry . 

Keep up Your Good work. 

Thanking You, 
 
Regards , 
 
Mr.Siddesh P. Vernekar /  
Mrs. Siddhy  S.   Vernekar 
 
Global Trade Services Division  
Siddesh Vernekar, 
Thanks & Regards, 

 
Axis House, Wadia International Center, 8th Floor, E - Zone, North Block,  
Pandurang Budhkar Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 025.  
 
 
 


